Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Elite Pro Kobiety
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Zawodnik
LtOSIN Marta
DASZKIEWICZ Matgorzata
RYNKIEWICZ Agnieszka
TESKA Patrycja
SZARUGA Matgorzata
SAVINOVA Liza
GALUSZYNSKA Katarzyna
JASINSKA Alicja
GANKO Karolina
GABELGAARD Tanja
SITKO Krystyna
LUSZCZAK Anna
ZALEJASZ Paulina
KOCHANEK Agata
ZAWADZKA Monika
JAROSZ Agnieszka
GORNAS Anna
CUNHA Beatriz
MARKOWSKA Nikola
BARTLOMIEJCZYK Sylwia
ZACHARA Katarzyna

Znaleziono 21 wynik(6w)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Biegun - Mud Race
OCR Events
2022-04-09
Gdynia

10 km

Numer
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207
198

BIEGUN ELITE PRO

Punkt pomiarowy: 5,0 km

BIEGUN OCR TEAM

POWER TRAINING

GORACY POTOK TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM

SOCIOS SILESIA

ACTIVE FLOW

GORACY POTOK TEAM

Klub

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM

SOCIOS SILESIA
LEMON TEAM
XRUNNERS
ACTIVE FLOW
XRUNNERS
SOCIOS SILESIA
SOCIOS SILESIA
XRUNNERS
RAJSPORT ACTIVE
SOCIOS SILESIA
LEMON TEAM

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
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Elite Pro Kobiety
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Elite Pro Kobiety
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5km
00:39:40
00:42:10
00:45:26
00:46:43
00:47:18
00:49:20
00:54:27
00:54:36 DNF
01:04:28
01:04:56
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01:11:19
01:15:34
01:16:14
01:17:31
01:21:31 DNF
01:30:18
01:31:43
01:44:34
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